HiQSil Product List
KYA Technologies: HiQSil Column Product List
Section Product Description Scale Particle size Pore size
1 HiQ sil C18HS-3 Analytical 3um 100Å
2 HiQ sil C18HS Analytical 5um 100Å
3 HiQ sil C18HS-10 Analytical 10um 100Å
4 HiQ sil C18HS-3 Semi micro 3um 100Å
5 HiQ sil C18HS Semi micro 5um 100Å
6 HiQ sil C18HS-3 Micro 3um 100Å
7 HiQ sil C18HS Micro 5um 100Å
8 HiQ sil C18HS Preparative 5um 100Å
9 HiQ sil C18HS-10 Preparative 10um 100Å
10 HiQ sil C18W-3 Analytical 3um 120Å
11 HiQ sil C18W-3 Semi micro 3um 120Å
12 HiQ sil C18W-3 Micro 3um 120Å
13 HiQ sil C18W Analytical 5um 120Å
14 HiQ sil C18-15 Analytical 15um 120Å
15 HiQ sil C18-15 Preparative 15um 120Å
16 HiQ sil C18P Analytical 5um 300Å
17 HiQ sil C8P Analytical 5um 300Å
18 HiQ sil C4P Analytical 5um 300Å
19 HiQ sil C8-5 Analitical 5um 120Å
20 HiQ sil C8-5 Preparative 5um 120Å
21 HiQ sil C8-10 Analytical 10um 120Å
22 HiQ sil C8-10 Preparative 10um 120Å
23 HiQ sil C4-5 Analytical 5um 120Å
24 HiQ sil C4-5 Semi micro 5um 120Å
25 HiQ sil C4-5 Micro 5um 120Å
26 HiQ sil C4-5 Preparative 5um 120Å
27 HiQ sil C4-10 Analytical 10um 120Å
28 HiQ sil C4-10 Preparative 10um 120Å
29 HiQ sil C1-5 Analytical 5um 120Å
30 HiQ sil C1-10 Analytical 10um 120Å
31 HiQ sil Ph-3 Analytical 3um 120Å
32 HiQ sil Ph-5 Analytical 5um 120Å
33 HiQ sil Ph-10 Analytical 10um 120Å
34 HiQ sil NH2-5 Analytical 5um 120Å
35 HiQ sil NH2-10 Analytical 10um 120Å
36 HiQ sil CN-5 Analytical 5um 120Å
37 HiQ sil CN-10 Analytical 10um 120Å
38 HiQ SIL-5 Analytical 5um 60Å
39 HiQ SIL-5 Preparative 5um 60Å
40 HiQ SIL-5 Analytical 5um 120Å
41 HiQ SIL-5 Preparative 5um 120Å
42 HiQ SIL-10 Analytical 10um 120Å
43 HiQ SIL-10 Preparative 10um 120Å
44 HiQ SIL-15 Analytical 15um 120Å
45 HiQ SIL-15 Preparative 15um 120Å
A046-250-05-100
Column
type
Column
I.D.
Column
length
Particle
size
Pore
size
HiQSil Product List
Section 1.
HiQ sil C18HS-3 (Particle Size: 3um, Pore Size: 100Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
A040-035-03-100HS 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
A046-035-03-100HS 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
A040-050-03-100HS 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
A046-050-03-100HS 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
A040-075-03-100HS 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
A046-075-03-100HS 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
A040-100-03-100HS 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
A046-100-03-100HS 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
A040-150-03-100HS 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
A046-150-03-100HS 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
A040-250-03-100HS 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
A046-250-03-100HS 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
A040-300-03-100HS 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
A046-300-03-100HS 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
A040-035-03-100HS-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
A046-035-03-100HS-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
A040-050-03-100HS-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
A046-050-03-100HS-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
A040-010-03-100HS-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
A046-010-03-100HS-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
A040-010-03-100-10HS-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
A046-010-03-100-10HS-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 2.
HiQ sil C18HS (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 100Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
A040-035-05-100HS 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
A046-035-05-100HS 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
A040-050-05-100HS 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
A046-050-05-100HS 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
A040-075-05-100HS 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
A046-075-05-100HS 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
A040-100-05-100HS 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
A046-100-05-100HS 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
A040-150-05-100HS 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
A046-150-05-100HS 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
A040-250-05-100HS 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
A046-250-05-100HS 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
A040-300-05-100HS 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
A046-300-05-100HS 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
A040-035-05-100HS-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
A046-035-05-100HS-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
A040-050-05-100HS-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
A046-050-05-100HS-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
A040-010-05-100HS-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
A046-010-05-100HS-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
A040-010-05-100-10HS-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
A046-010-05-100-10HS-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 3.
HiQ sil C18HS-10 (Particle Size : 10um ,  Pore Size : 100Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
A040-035-10-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
A046-035-10-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
A040-050-10-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
A046-050-10-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
A040-075-10-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
A046-075-10-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
A040-100-10-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
A046-100-10-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
A040-150-10-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
A046-150-10-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
A040-250-10-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
A046-250-10-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
A040-300-10-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
A046-300-10-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
A040-035-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
A046-035-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
A040-050-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
A046-050-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
A040-010-10-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
A046-010-10-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
A040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
A046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 4.
HiQ sil C18HS-3 (Particle Size: 3um, Pore Size:100Å)
Semi micro Column
Cat No. Column Size
A010-035-03-100HS 1.0mm ID x 35mm L
A010-050-03-100HS 1.0mm ID x 50mm L
A010-075-03-100HS 1.0mm ID x 75mm L
A010-100-03-100HS 1.0mm ID x 100mm L
A010-150-03-100HS 1.0mm ID x 150mm L
A010-250-03-100HS 1.0mm ID x 250mm L
A015-035-03-100HS 1.5mm ID x 35mm L
A015-050-03-100HS 1.5mm ID x 50mm L
A015-075-03-100HS 1.5mm ID x 75mm L
A015-100-03-100HS 1.5mm ID x 100mm L
A015-150-03-100HS 1.5mm ID x 150mm L
A015-250-03-100HS 1.5mm ID x 250mm L
A021-035-03-100HS 2.1mm ID x 35mm L
A021-050-03-100HS 2.1mm ID x 50mm L
A021-075-03-100HS 2.1mm ID x 75mm L
A021-100-03-100HS 2.1mm ID x 100mm L
A021-150-03-100HS 2.1mm ID x 150mm L
A021-250-03-100HS 2.1mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
A010-035-03-100HS-G 1.0mm ID x 35mm L
A010-050-03-100HS-G 1.0mm ID x 50mm L
A015-035-03-100HS-G 1.5mm ID x 35mm L
A015-050-03-100HS-G 1.5mm ID x 50mm L
A021-035-03-100HS-G 2.1mm ID x 35mm L
A021-050-03-100HS-G 2.1mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 5.
HiQ sil C18HS (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size:100Å)
Semi micro Column
Cat No. Column Size
A010-035-05-100HS 1.0mm ID x 35mm L
A010-050-05-100HS 1.0mm ID x 50mm L
A010-075-05-100HS 1.0mm ID x 75mm L
A010-100-05-100HS 1.0mm ID x 100mm L
A010-150-05-100HS 1.0mm ID x 150mm L
A010-250-05-100HS 1.0mm ID x 250mm L
A015-035-05-100HS 1.5mm ID x 35mm L
A015-050-05-100HS 1.5mm ID x 50mm L
A015-075-05-100HS 1.5mm ID x 75mm L
A015-100-05-100HS 1.5mm ID x 100mm L
A015-150-05-100HS 1.5mm ID x 150mm L
A015-250-05-100HS 1.5mm ID x 250mm L
A021-035-05-100HS 2.1mm ID x 35mm L
A021-050-05-100HS 2.1mm ID x 50mm L
A021-075-05-100HS 2.1mm ID x 75mm L
A021-100-05-100HS 2.1mm ID x 100mm L
A021-150-05-100HS 2.1mm ID x 150mm L
A021-250-05-100HS 2.1mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
A010-035-05-100HS-G 1.0mm ID x 35mm L
A010-050-05-100HS-G 1.0mm ID x 50mm L
A015-035-05-100HS-G 1.5mm ID x 35mm L
A015-050-05-100HS-G 1.5mm ID x 50mm L
A021-035-05-100HS-G 2.1mm ID x 35mm L
A021-050-05-100HS-G 2.1mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 6.
HiQ sil C18HS-3 (Particle Size: 3um, Pore Size:100Å)
Micro Column
Cat No. Column Size
A003-035-03-100HS 0.3mm ID x 35mm L
A003-050-03-100HS 0.3mm ID x 50mm L
A003-075-03-100HS 0.3mm ID x 75mm L
A003-100-03-100HS 0.3mm ID x 100mm L
A003-150-03-100HS 0.3mm ID x 150mm L
A003-250-03-100HS 0.3mm ID x 250mm L
A005-035-03-100HS 0.5mm ID x 35mm L
A005-050-03-100HS 0.5mm ID x 50mm L
A005-075-03-100HS 0.5mm ID x 75mm L
A005-100-03-100HS 0.5mm ID x 100mm L
A005-150-03-100HS 0.5mm ID x 150mm L
A005-250-03-100HS 0.5mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
A003-035-03-100HS-G 0.3mm ID x 35mm L
A003-050-03-100HS-G 0.3mm ID x 50mm L
A005-035-03-100HS-G 0.5mm ID x 35mm L
A005-050-03-100HS-G 0.5mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 7.
HiQ sil C18HS (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 100Å)
Micro Column
Cat No. Column Size
A003-035-05-100HS 0.3mm ID x 35mm L
A003-050-05-100HS 0.3mm ID x 50mm L
A003-075-05-100HS 0.3mm ID x 75mm L
A003-100-05-100HS 0.3mm ID x 100mm L
A003-150-05-100HS 0.3mm ID x 150mm L
A003-250-05-100HS 0.3mm ID x 250mm L
A005-035-05-100HS 0.5mm ID x 35mm L
A005-050-05-100HS 0.5mm ID x 50mm L
A005-075-05-100HS 0.5mm ID x 75mm L
A005-100-05-100HS 0.5mm ID x 100mm L
A005-150-05-100HS 0.5mm ID x 150mm L
A005-250-05-100HS 0.5mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
A003-035-05-100HS-G 0.3mm ID x 35mm L
A003-050-05-100HS-G 0.3mm ID x 50mm L
A005-035-05-100HS-G 0.5mm ID x 35mm L
A005-050-05-100HS-G 0.5mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 8.
HiQ sil C18HS (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 100Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
A078-150-05-100HS 7.8mm ID x 150mm L
A078-250-05-100HS 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
A100-150-05-100HS 10.0mm ID x 150mm L
A100-250-05-100HS 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
A212-250-05-100HS 21.2mm ID x 150mm L
A212-250-05-100HS 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
A078-035-05-100HS-G 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
A078-050-05-100HS-G 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
A100-030-05-100HS-G 10.0mm ID x 30mm L
A100-050-05-100HS-G 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
A212-050-05-100HS-G 21.2mm ID x 30mm L
A212-050-05-100HS-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 9.
HiQ sil C18HS-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 100Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
A078-250-10-120 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
A100-250-10-120 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
A212-250-10-120 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
A078-035-10-120-G 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
A078-050-05-120-G 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
A100-050-05-120-G 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
A212-050-05-120-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 10.
HiQ C18W-3 (Particle Size: 3um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
W040-035-03-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
W046-035-03-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
W040-050-03-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
W046-050-03-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
W040-075-03-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
W046-075-03-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
W040-100-03-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
W046-100-03-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
W040-150-03-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
W046-150-03-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
W040-250-03-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
W046-250-03-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
W040-300-03-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
W046-300-03-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
W040-035-03-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
W046-035-03-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
W040-050-03-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
W046-050-03-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
W040-010-03-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
W046-010-03-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
W040-010-03-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
W046-010-03-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 11.
HiQ sil C18W-3 (Particle Size : 3um ,  Pore Size : 120Å)
Semi micro Column
Cat No. Column Size
W010-035-03-120 1.0mm ID x 35mm L
W010-050-03-120 1.0mm ID x 50mm L
W010-075-03-120 1.0mm ID x 75mm L
W010-100-03-120 1.0mm ID x 100mm L
W010-150-03-120 1.0mm ID x 150mm L
W010-250-03-120 1.0mm ID x 250mm L
W015-035-03-120 1.5mm ID x 35mm L
W015-050-03-120 1.5mm ID x 50mm L
W015-075-03-120 1.5mm ID x 75mm L
W015-100-03-120 1.5mm ID x 100mm L
W015-150-03-120 1.5mm ID x 150mm L
W015-250-03-120 1.5mm ID x 250mm L
W021-035-03-120 2.1mm ID x 35mm L
W021-050-03-120 2.1mm ID x 50mm L
W021-075-03-120 2.1mm ID x 75mm L
W021-100-03-120 2.1mm ID x 100mm L
W021-150-03-120 2.1mm ID x 150mm L
W021-250-03-120 2.1mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
W010-035-03-120-G 1.0mm ID x 35mm L
W010-050-03-120-G 1.0mm ID x 50mm L
W015-035-03-120-G 1.5mm ID x 35mm L
W015-050-03-120-G 1.5mm ID x 50mm L
W021-035-03-120-G 2.1mm ID x 35mm L
W021-050-03-120-G 2.1mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 12.
HiQ sil C18W-3 (Particle Size: 3um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Micro Column
Cat No. Column Size
W003-035-03-120 0.3mm ID x 35mm L
W003-050-03-120 0.3mm ID x 50mm L
W003-075-03-120 0.3mm ID x 75mm L
W003-100-03-120 0.3mm ID x 100mm L
W003-150-03-120 0.3mm ID x 150mm L
W003-250-03-120 0.3mm ID x 250mm L
W005-035-03-120 0.5mm ID x 35mm L
W005-050-03-120 0.5mm ID x 50mm L
W005-075-03-120 0.5mm ID x 75mm L
W005-100-03-120 0.5mm ID x 100mm L
W005-150-03-120 0.5mm ID x 150mm L
W005-250-03-120 0.5mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
W003-035-03-120-G 0.3mm ID x 35mm L
W003-050-03-120-G 0.3mm ID x 50mm L
W005-035-03-120-G 0.5mm ID x 35mm L
W005-050-03-120-G 0.5mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 13.
HiQ sil C18W (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
W040-035-05-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
W046-035-05-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
W040-050-05-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
W046-050-05-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
W040-075-05-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
W046-075-05-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
W040-100-05-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
W046-100-05-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
W040-150-05-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
W046-150-05-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
W040-250-05-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
W046-250-05-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
W040-300-05-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
W046-300-05-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
W040-035-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
W046-035-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
W040-050-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
W046-050-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
W040-010-05-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
W046-010-05-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
W040-010-05-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
W046-010-05-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 14.
HiQ sil C18-15 (Particle Size: 15um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
K040-035-15-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
K046-035-15-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
K040-050-15-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
K046-050-15-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
K040-075-15-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
K046-075-15-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
K040-100-15-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
K046-100-15-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
K040-150-15-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
K046-150-15-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
K040-250-15-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
K046-250-15-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
K040-300-15-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
K046-300-15-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
K040-035-15-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
K046-035-15-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
K040-050-15-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
K046-050-15-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
K040-010-15-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
K046-010-15-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
K040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
K046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 15.
HiQ sil C18-15 (Particle Size: 15um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
K078-250-15-120 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
K100-250-15-120 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
K212-250-15-120 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
K078-035-15-120-G 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
K078-050-15-120-G 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
K100-030-15-120-G 10.0mm ID x 30mm L
K100-050-15-120-G 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
K212-050-15-120-G 21.2mm ID x 30mm L
K212-050-15-120-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 16.
HiQ sil C18P (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 300Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
P040-035-05-300 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
P046-035-05-300 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
P040-050-05-300 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
P046-050-05-300 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
P040-075-05-300 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
P046-075-05-300 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
P040-100-05-300 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
P046-100-05-300 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
P040-150-05-300 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
P046-150-05-300 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
P040-250-05-300 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
P046-250-05-300 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
P040-300-05-300 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
P046-300-05-300 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
P040-035-05-300-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
P046-035-05-300-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
P040-050-05-300-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
P046-050-05-300-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
P040-010-05-300-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
P046-010-05-300-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
P040-010-05-300-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
P046-010-05-300-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 17.
HiQ sil C8P (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 300Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
Q040-035-05-300 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
Q046-035-05-300 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
Q040-050-05-300 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
Q046-050-05-300 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Q040-075-05-300 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
Q046-075-05-300 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
Q040-100-05-300 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
Q046-100-05-300 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
Q040-150-05-300 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
Q046-150-05-300 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
Q040-250-05-300 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
Q046-250-05-300 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
Q040-300-05-300 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
Q046-300-05-300 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
Q040-035-05-3000-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
Q046-035-05-300-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
Q040-050-05-300-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
Q046-050-05-300-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
Q040-010-05-300-G 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
Q046-010-05-300-G 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
Q040-010-05-300-10-G 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Q046-010-05-300-10-G 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 18.
HiQ sil C4P (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 300Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
R040-035-05-300 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
R046-035-05-300 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
R040-050-05-300 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
R046-050-05-300 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
R040-075-05-300 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
R046-075-05-300 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
R040-100-05-300 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
R046-100-05-300 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
R040-150-05-300 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
R046-150-05-300 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
R040-250-05-300 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
R046-250-05-300 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
R040-300-05-300 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
R046-300-05-300 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
R040-035-05-300-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
R046-035-05-300-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
R040-050-05-300-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
R046-050-05-300-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
R040-010-05-300-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
R046-010-05-300-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
R040-010-05-300-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
R046-010-05-300-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 19.
HiQ sil C8-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
B040-035-05-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
B046-035-05-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
B040-050-05-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
B046-050-05-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
B040-075-05-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
B046-075-05-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
B040-100-05-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
B046-100-05-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
B040-150-05-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
B046-150-05-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
B040-250-05-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
B046-250-05-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
B040-300-05-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
B046-300-05-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
B040-035-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
B046-035-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
B040-050-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
B046-050-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
B040-010-05-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
B046-010-05-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
B040-010-05-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
B046-010-05-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 20.
HiQ sil C8-5 (Particle Size : 5um ,  Pore Size : 120Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
B078-250-05-120 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
B100-250-05-120 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
B212-250-05-120 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
B300-250-05-120 30.0mm ID x 250mm L
B500-250-05-120 50.0mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
B078-035-05-120 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
B078-050-05-120 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
B100-050-05-120 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
B212-050-05-120-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 21.
HiQ sil C8-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
B040-035-10-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
B046-035-10-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
B040-050-10-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
B046-050-10-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
B040-075-10-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
B046-075-10-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
B040-100-10-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
B046-100-03-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
B040-150-10-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
B046-150-10-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
B040-250-10-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
B046-250-10-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
B040-300-10-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
B046-300-10-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
B040-035-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
B046-035-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
B040-050-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
B046-050-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
B040-010-10-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
B046-010-10-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
B040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
B046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 22.
HiQ sil C8-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
B078-250-10-120 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
B100-250-10-120 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
B212-250-10-120 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
B300-250-10-120 30.0mm ID x 250mm L
B500-250-10-120 50.0mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
B078-035-10-120 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
B078-050-10-120 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
B100-050-10-120 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
B212-050-10-120-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 23.
HiQ sil C4-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
C040-035-05-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
C046-035-05-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
C040-050-05-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
C046-050-05-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
C040-075-05-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
C046-075-05-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
C040-100-05-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
C046-100-05-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
C040-150-05-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
C046-150-05-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
C040-250-05-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
C046-250-05-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
C040-300-05-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
C046-300-05-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
C040-035-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
C046-035-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
C040-050-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
C046-050-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
C040-010-05-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
C046-010-05-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
C040-010-05-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
C046-010-05-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 24.
HiQ sil C4-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Semi micro Column
Cat No. Column Size
C010-035-05-120 1.0mm ID x 35mm L
C010-050-05-120 1.0mm ID x 50mm L
C010-075-05-120 1.0mm ID x 75mm L
C010-100-05-120 1.0mm ID x 100mm L
C010-150-05-120 1.0mm ID x 150mm L
C010-250-05-120 1.0mm ID x 250mm L
C015-035-05-120 1.5mm ID x 35mm L
C015-050-05-120 1.5mm ID x 50mm L
C015-075-05-120 1.5mm ID x 75mm L
C015-100-05-120 1.5mm ID x 100mm L
C015-150-05-120 1.5mm ID x 150mm L
C015-250-05-120 1.5mm ID x 250mm L
C021-035-05-120 2.1mm ID x 35mm L
C021-050-05-120 2.1mm ID x 50mm L
C021-075-05-120 2.1mm ID x 75mm L
C021-100-05-120 2.1mm ID x 100mm L
C021-150-05-120 2.1mm ID x 150mm L
C021-250-05-120 2.1mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
C010-035-05-120-G 1.0mm ID x 35mm L
C010-050-05-120-G 1.0mm ID x 50mm L
C015-035-05-120-G 1.5mm ID x 35mm L
C015-050-05-120-G 1.5mm ID x 50mm L
C021-035-05-120-G 2.1mm ID x 35mm L
C021-050-05-120-G 2.1mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 25.
HiQ sil C4-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Micro Column
Cat No. Column Size
C003-035-05-120 0.3mm ID x 35mm L
C003-050-05-120 0.3mm ID x 50mm L
C003-075-05-120 0.3mm ID x 75mm L
C003-100-05-120 0.3mm ID x 100mm L
C003-150-05-120 0.3mm ID x 150mm L
C003-250-05-120 0.3mm ID x 250mm L
C005-035-05-120 0.5mm ID x 35mm L
C005-050-05-120 0.5mm ID x 50mm L
C005-075-05-120 0.5mm ID x 75mm L
C005-100-05-120 0.5mm ID x 100mm L
C005-150-05-120 0.5mm ID x 150mm L
C005-250-05-120 0.5mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
C003-035-05-120-G 0.3mm ID x 35mm L
C003-050-05-120-G 0.3mm ID x 50mm L
C005-035-05-120-G 0.5mm ID x 35mm L
C005-050-05-120-G 0.5mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 26.
26. HiQ sil C4-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
C078-250-05-120 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
C100-250-05-120 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
C212-250-05-120 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
C078-035-05-120-G 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
C078-050-05-120-G 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
C100-050-05-120-G 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
C212-050-05-120-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 27.
HiQ sil C4-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
C040-035-10-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
C046-035-10-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
C040-050-10-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
C046-050-10-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
C040-075-10-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
C046-075-10-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
C040-100-10-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
C046-100-10-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
C040-150-10-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
C046-150-10-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
C040-250-10-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
C046-250-10-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
C040-300-10-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
C046-300-10-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
C040-035-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
C046-035-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
C040-050-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
C046-050-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
C040-010-10-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
C046-010-10-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
C040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
C046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 28.
HiQ sil C4-10( Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
C078-250-10-120 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
C100-250-10-120 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
C212-250-10-120 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
C078-035-10-120-G 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
C078-050-05-120-G 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
C100-050-05-120-G 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
C212-050-05-120-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 29.
HiQ sil C1-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
E040-035-05-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
E046-035-05-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
E040-050-05-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
E046-050-05-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
E040-075-05-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
E046-075-05-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
E040-100-05-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
E046-100-05-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
E040-150-05-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
E046-150-05-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
E040-250-05-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
E046-250-05-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
E040-300-05-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
E046-300-05-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
E040-035-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
E046-035-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
E040-050-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
E046-050-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
E040-010-05-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
E046-010-05-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
E040-010-05-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
E046-010-05-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 30.
HiQ sil C1-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
E040-035-05-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
E046-035-10-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
E040-050-10-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
E046-050-10-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
E040-075-10-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
E046-075-10-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
E040-100-10-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
E046-100-10-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
E040-150-10-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
E046-150-10-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
E040-250-10-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
E046-250-10-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
E040-300-10-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
E046-300-10-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
E040-035-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
E046-035-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
E040-050-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
E046-050-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
E040-010-10-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
E046-010-10-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
E040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
E046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 31.
HiQ sil Ph-3 (Particle Size: 3um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
D040-035-03-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
D046-035-03-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
D040-050-03-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
D046-050-03-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
D040-075-03-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
D046-075-03-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
D040-100-03-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
D046-100-03-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
D040-150-03-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
D046-150-03-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
D040-250-03-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
D046-250-03-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
D040-300-03-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
D046-300-03-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
D040-035-03-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
D046-035-03-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
D040-050-03-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
D046-050-03-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
D040-010-03-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
D046-010-03-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
D040-010-03-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
D046-010-03-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 32.
HiQ sil Ph-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
D040-035-05-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
D046-035-05-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
D040-050-05-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
D046-050-05-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
D040-075-05-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
D046-075-05-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
D040-100-05-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
D046-100-05-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
D040-150-05-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
D046-150-05-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
D040-250-05-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
D046-250-05-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
D040-300-05-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
D046-300-05-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
D040-035-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
D046-035-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
D040-050-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
D046-050-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
D040-010-05-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
D046-010-05-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
D040-010-05-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
D046-010-05-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 33.
HiQ sil Ph-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
D040-035-10-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
D046-035-10-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
D040-050-10-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
D046-050-10-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
D040-075-10-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
D046-075-10-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
D040-100-10-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
D046-100-10-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
D040-150-10-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
D046-150-10-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
D040-250-10-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
D046-250-10-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
D040-300-10-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
D046-300-10-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
D040-035-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
D046-035-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
D040-050-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
D046-050-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
D040-010-10-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
D046-010-10-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
D040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
D046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 34.
HiQ sil NH2-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
G040-035-05-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
G046-035-05-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
G040-050-05-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
G046-050-05-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
G040-075-05-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
G046-075-05-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
G040-100-05-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
G046-100-05-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
G040-150-05-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
G046-150-05-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
G040-250-05-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
G046-250-05-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
G040-300-05-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
G046-300-05-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
G040-035-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
G046-035-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
G040-050-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
G046-050-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
G040-010-05-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
G046-010-05-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
G040-010-05-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
G046-010-05-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 35.
HiQ sil NH2-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
G040-035-10-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
G046-035-10-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
G040-050-10-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
G046-050-10-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
G040-075-10-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
G046-075-10-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
G040-100-10-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
G046-100-10-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
G040-150-10-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
G046-150-10-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
G040-250-10-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
G046-250-10-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
G040-300-10-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
G046-300-10-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
G040-035-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
G046-035-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
G040-050-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
G046-050-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
G040-010-10-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
G046-010-10-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
G040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
G046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 36.
HiQ sil CN-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
H040-035-05-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
H046-035-05-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
H040-050-05-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
H046-050-05-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
H040-075-05-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
H046-075-05-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
H040-100-05-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
H046-100-05-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
H040-150-05-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
H046-150-05-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
H040-250-05-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
H046-250-05-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
H040-300-05-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
H046-300-05-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
H040-035-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
H046-035-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
H040-050-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
H046-050-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
H040-010-05-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
H046-010-05-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
H040-010-05-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
H046-010-05-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 37.
HiQ sil CN-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
H040-035-10-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
H046-035-10-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
H040-050-10-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
H046-050-10-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
HG040-075-10-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
H046-075-10-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
H040-100-10-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
H046-100-10-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
H040-150-10-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
H046-150-10-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
H040-250-10-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
H046-250-10-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
H040-300-10-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
H046-300-10-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
H040-035-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
H046-035-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
H040-050-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
H046-050-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
H040-010-10-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
H046-010-10-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
H040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
H046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 38.
HiQ sil SIL-5(Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 60Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
F040-035-05-60 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
F046-035-05-60 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
F040-050-05-60 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
F046-050-05-60 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
F040-075-05-60 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
F046-075-05-60 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
F040-100-05-60 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
F046-100-05-60 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
F040-150-05-60 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
F046-150-05-60 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
F040-250-05-60 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
F046-250-05-60 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
F040-300-05-60 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
F046-300-05-60 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
F040-035-05-60-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
F046-035-05-60-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
F040-050-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
F046-050-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
F040-010-05-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
F046-010-05-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
F040-010-05-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
F046-010-05-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 39.
HiQ SIL-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 60Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
F078-250-05-60 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
F100-250-05-60 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
F212-250-05-60 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
F078-035-05-60-G 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
F078-050-05-60-G 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
F100-050-05-60-G 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
F212-050-05-60-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 40.
HiQ SIL-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
N040-035-05-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
N046-035-05-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
N040-050-05-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
N046-050-05-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
N040-075-05-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
N046-075-05-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
N040-100-05-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
N046-100-05-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
N040-150-05-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
N046-150-05-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
N040-250-05-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
N046-250-05-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
N040-300-05-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
N046-300-05-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
N040-035-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
N046-035-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
N040-050-05-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
N046-050-05-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
N040-010-05-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
N046-010-05-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
N040-010-05-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
N046-010-05-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 41.
HiQ SIL-5 (Particle Size: 5um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
N078-250-05-120 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
N100-250-05-120 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
N212-250-05-120 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
N078-035-05-120-G 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
N078-050-05-120-G 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
N100-050-05-120-G 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
N212-050-05-120-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 42.
HiQ sil SIL-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
L040-035-10-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
L046-035-10-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
L040-050-10-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
L046-050-10-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
L040-075-10-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
L046-075-10-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
L040-100-10-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
L046-100-10-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
L040-150-10-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
L046-150-10-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
L040-250-10-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
L046-250-10-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
L040-300-10-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
L046-300-10-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
L040-035-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
L046-035-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
L040-050-10-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
L046-050-10-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
L040-010-10-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
L046-010-10-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
L040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
L046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 43.
HiQ SIL-10 (Particle Size: 10um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
L078-250-10-120 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
L100-250-10-120 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
L212-250-10-120 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
L078-035-10-120-G 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
L078-050-10-120-G 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
L100-030-10-120-G 10.0mm ID x 30mm L
L100-050-05-120-G 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
L212-050-05-120-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L
HiQSil Product List
Section 44.
HiQ SIL-15 (Particle Size: 15um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Analytical Column
Cat No. Column Size
M040-035-15-120 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
M046-035-15-120 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
M040-050-15-120 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
M046-050-15-120 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
M040-075-15-120 4.0mm ID x 75mm L
M046-075-15-120 4.6mm ID x 75mm L
M040-100-15-120 4.0mm ID x 100mm L
M046-100-15-120 4.6mm ID x 100mm L
M040-150-15-120 4.0mm ID x 150mm L
M046-150-15-120 4.6mm ID x 150mm L
M040-250-15-120 4.0mm ID x 250mm L
M046-250-15-120 4.6mm ID x 250mm L
M040-300-15-120 4.0mm ID x 300mm L
M046-300-15-120 4.6mm ID x 300mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
M040-035-15-120-G 4.0mm ID x 35mm L
M046-035-15-120-G 4.6mm ID x 35mm L
M040-050-15-120-G 4.0mm ID x 50mm L
M046-050-15-120-G 4.6mm ID x 50mm L
Cartridge Guard column
Note: these Cartridge Columns require Column Guard Adaptor (see below)
Cat No. Column Size
M040-010-15-120-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L
M046-010-15-120-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L
M040-010-10-120-10-CG 4.0mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
M046-010-10-120-10-CG 4.6mm ID x 10mm L (10 pcs)
Cartridge Guard Column Adaptor
HiQSil Product List
Section 45.
HiQ SIL-15 (Particle Size: 15um, Pore Size: 120Å)
Preparative
Cat No. Column Size
M078-250-15-120 7.8mm ID x 250mm L
M100-250-15-120 10.0mm ID x 250mm L
M212-250-15-120 21.2mm ID x 250mm L
Guard column
Cat No. Column Size
M078-035-15-120-G 7.8mm ID x 35mm L
M078-050-15-120-G 7.8mm ID x 50mm L
M100-050-15-120-G 10.0mm ID x 50mm L
M212-050-15-120-G 21.2mm ID x 50mm L